:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9596022

Jul 26, 2024 - 06:46 (UTC)

In epoch 299,875 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 487977 - 0.018904260 ETH®
61.45 USD

2 487978 - 0.018772972 ETH®
61.03 USD

3 487979 - 0.018878997 ETH&®
61.37 USD

4 487980 - 0.063396161 ETH®
206.10 USD

S 487981 - 0.018883412 ETH®
61.38 USD

6 487982 - 0.018508663 ETH®
60.17 USD

7 488009 - 0.018902792 ETH®
61.45 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9596022
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/299875
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/487977
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/487978
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/487979
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/487980
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/487981
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/487982
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/488009

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

488010

488011

488012

488013

488021

Validator Id

1174041

Amount

- 0.018781763
61.05 USD

- 0.018870266
61.34 USD

- 0.018885804
61.39 USD

- 0.018511314
60.18 USD

- 0.018876163
61.36 USD

- 0.01890259%94
61.45 USD

- 0.018676244
60.71 USD

- 0.018895297
61.42 USD

- 0.018881963
61.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.045559928
148.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/488010
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/488011
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/488012
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/488013
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/488021
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/488044
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/488046
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/488047
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/488048
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1174041

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



