

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:47 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9596022

DATE & TIME Jul 26, 2024 · 06:46 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 299,875 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>487977</u>	- 0.018904260 ETH � 61.45 USD
2	<u>487978</u>	- 0.018772972 ETH � 61.03 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>487979</u>	- 0.018878997 ETH � 61.37 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>487980</u>	- 0.063396161 ETH � 206.10 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>487981</u>	- 0.018883412 ETH � 61.38 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>487982</u>	- 0.018508663 ETH � 60.17 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>488009</u>	- 0.018902792 ETH � 61.45 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	488010	- 0.018781763 ETH � 61.05 USD
9	<u>488011</u>	- 0.018870266 ETH � 61.34 USD
<u>10</u>	488012	- 0.018885804 ETH � 61.39 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>488013</u>	- 0.018511314 ETH � 60.18 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>488021</u>	- 0.018876163 ETH � 61.36 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>488044</u>	- 0.018902594 ETH � 61.45 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>488046</u>	- 0.018676244 ETH � 60.71 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>488047</u>	- 0.018895297 ETH � 61.42 USD
<u>16</u>	488048	- 0.018881963 ETH � 61.38 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1174041</u>	+ 0.045559928 ETH � 148.11 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.